Harmett County Central Permitting
PO Box 65 Lilington, NC 27548
Telephone Number 910-893-4759

&pgllcaglon for Bullding and Trade Permit '
Owner's Name: " Date: &) ) Ok

Address: ik Ceytlioul B3 (Y Phone: 91 3-934~0Y4ED
j il Hu N A ork3brt e

Subdivision: \‘l% rksh.m_ S)l kn“r-d'mh Lot: 187
Construction Type: (Please Check) Building Use: {Please Check)
S New S Residentlal
__Renovation ___Modutar
__Addition __Commercial
__Moved House __ Multi-Family
Cther

Description of Proposed Wark: _jﬁnééa-é‘i

Total Project Cost:

Building Permit Information

Heated SF Q313 Crawl SpaceM‘ Building Construction Cost $

Unheated SF K35 Slab () Acres Disturbed ﬁS Stories _eQ
2 RBOngN T onc D~ HaN-QuhH

Buildhg Contractor’s Company Name Telephone

Sodrudy N AR AN
License # :

Ele tr' | Parmit Information
Description of Work _ X \aek 3¢ Electrical Cost $

TS Pole: Yes() No{() Underground () - Overheard () '
Permanent Senm:e Undergr nd() Overhead () Mmm
L onc ﬁul Tivg 7} 2 Y

Electrical Confractor's Company Nam Telephone -

AQ_LQ_C\LW'( %N-LM Rd >5[ a0le

Adgz i é . : License #
ignature of Officer(s) of Corporation

h Pormit Info
Description of Work _
Nxfr of Uggs % , Type stem Thet Mechanical Cost $
Mec:\fmcacl\Connac&w m@Name Telephone cQ 3 [ O 8
(]
Addre: \C&\L’J wu X License #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation

% Plumbing Pe Information
Description of Work _ PlwNilna
Number of Baths Plugnbing Cost $
Coatis FA A jorh WD/umb v v | h;/:Z///
Plumbing Ca ctof Company Name ephone

s Crodebpan [l 2269

! 5 ;—7 License #
C" Officer(s) of Corporation

\m P information
R QOth NatR red
ea’;:qejum er ) ot Requi () , ?“ . I/ -4 s
insulation %ntrac:ot‘s Company Name Address Telephone
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Sprinkler System Information

Sprinkler Contractor's Company Name Telephone

Contact Person

Address License #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Fire Alarm System Information

Fire Alarm Contractor's Company Name Telephone

Contact Person

Address License #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Driveway Access

NC Department of Transportation Driveway Access/Permit? Yes ____

No

| hereby certify that | have the authority to make necessary application, that the application is
correct and that the construction will conform to the regulations in the Building, Electrical,
Plumbing and Mechanical codes, and the Harmeft County Zoning Ordinance. | state the
information on the above confractors is correct as known to me and if any changes occur
including listed contractors, site plan, building and trade plans, Environmental Health permit
changes or proposed use changes, | cerify it is my responsibility to notify the Mamett County

Central Parmitti ny and all changes.

* D ANY4

Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation Date
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Affidavit for Worker's Compensation
N.C.G.S. 8714

The undersigned applicant for Building Permit # being the:
l/ ' Contractor
Owner

Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner

Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person{s}), firm(s) or corporation(s)
perfarming the work set forth in the permit:

Has/have three (3) or more employees and has/have obtained workers’
compensation insurance to cover them,

Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has/have obtained workers’
compensation insurance to cover them.

/ Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who hasfhave their own policy of
workers' compensation insurance covering themselves.

Has/have not more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors.
While working on the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Central
Permitting Department issuing the permit may requite certificates of coverage of worker's
compensation insurance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work
from any person, firm or corporation carrying out the work.

Firm Name: < Zoue

BY”“IB%@I\(_ c
Date: _ J F-1-0<
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|
Required Inspections for SFA/SFD

Seq
10
10-30
20
20
30-999
30-999
30-999
30-999
30-999
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
50
60
60
60
60

60

L/R*Btdg Footing
" R*Elec Temp Service Pole

~—R*Bldg Foundation

/

Address Confirmation
/R*gpen Floor
R*Bldg Slab Insp
R*Elec Under Slab
R*F;Iumb under Slab
R*Bldg Water/Damp Proofing
Four Trade Rough In
-/?our Trade Rough In > 2500
Three Trade Rough In
Three Trade Rough In > 2500
Twao Trade Rough In
Two Trade Rough In > 2500
One Trade Rough In
Ong Trade Rough‘ln > 2500
— R*Insulation Inspection
Four Trade Final
/ Four Trade Final > 2500
Three Trade Final

Three Trade Final > 2500

Two Trade Final

R ELENCY
| -2-886
Appl# 0&500}5‘-;-'?17«
Valuation q ‘
Sq.Fft . o
Seq
60 Two Trade Final > 2500
60 One Trade Final
60 One Trade Final > 2500

999 el Envir. Operations Permit



